HPM18V Capacitance Diaphragm Gauge
www.hjsensor.com                                                                       1
HPM18V Capacitance Diaphragm Gauge
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
HPM18V Capacitance Diaphragm Gauge
www.hjsensor.com                                                                       2
Overview

M12×1,4P 1 2 3 4
M12×1(with cable) Brown Black Blue White
Ordering Guide
Certification Information
Item Type
HPM18V Capacitance Diaphragm Gauge
Range Measuring Range
(0～X)kPa
Fill X directly
Also support Torr or mbar
Item Output
B1 4～20mA
B3 0-10V
B4 0-5V
B7 RS485
Item Process Connection
VKF16 DN 16 ISO-KF
VCF16 DN 16 CF
VT4 1/2″ OD Tube
VT2 1/4″ OD Tube
VR8F 1/2 VCR，female thread swivel joint
VR8M 1/2 VCR，male thread swivel joint
VR4F 1/4 VCR，female thread swivel joint
VR4M 1/4 VCR，male thread swivel joint
VP1 M20×1.5 male
Item Electronic output
C1 DIN43650
C2 Cable outlet
C5 M12*1
CD15 15 Pins, D-sub connector
Item Sensor
M6 Ceramic Al2O3
Item Housing material
S4 304
S6 316L
PE PEEK
Item Additional Function
A Absolute(typical)
QF Delivery inspection report
Other customized requirements
HPM18V (0~1)kPa B1 VKF16 C2 M6 S6 A
Factory certification
Certification organization CQM
Quality management system ISO 9001:2015
Certification scope Research, development and manufacture of pressure transmitter
and temperature transmitter
Certificate No. 00223Q21711R1S
 CE
Certification organization ECM
Certification scope Pressure Transmitter (Differential Pressure Transmitter)
Standard EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021
EN IEC 61000-3-3:2013+A1:2019+A2:2021
EN IEC 61000-6-4:2019, EN IEC 61000-6-2:2019
Certificate No. 6G241223.NHEWC83